Last First
Barninghan Derek
Civita David
Cooke Brian
Croghan  Patrick
Fritz Mark
Garcia Jr.  Roberto
Harden Marlene
Havens Jay
Kuklinski  John
Moore Mack
Nelson Andrew
Pflum Bernard
Pittard Daniel
Plummer Christophe!
Redding IV Charles
Richards Daryel
Selby David
Sheldon  David
Taylor Richard

Washburn Janet

hire Date

2/27/1984
8/22/1988
1/20/1987
10/5/1987
9/18/1995
4/13/1987
7/27/1992
1/3/1989
11/3/1986
9/18/1995
1/3/1989
8/22/1988
12/4/1995
9/18/1995
12/11/1990
6/3/1996
1/8/1996
7/14/1986
7/20/1987
9/21/1998

birth Date Title

1/17/1959 Fire Lieutenant
4/22/1969 Driver Engineer
1/18/1961 Fire Lieutenant
12/7/1967 Fire Captain

STATUS EXIT

DROP
DROP
DROP
DROP

9/15/1960 Fire Prevention Officet DROP

12/1/1964 Driver Engineer
5/21/1958 Driver Engineer

DROP
DROP

9/29/1957 Fire Prevention Officet DROP

10/2/1964 Battalion Chief

DROP

3/4/1959 Fire Prevention Officet DROP

2/21/1959 Driver Engineer
7/16/1964 Driver Engineer
10/15/1957 Fire Lieutenant
4/13/1961 Driver Engineer
6/22/1960 Driver Engineer
4/6/1959 Driver Engineer
9/17/1960 Fire Captain
10/19/1958 Driver Engineer
5/16/1959 Driver Engineer

DROP
DROP
DROP
DROP
DROP
DROP
DROP
DROP
DROP

2/5/1960 Fire Prevention Officet DROP

12/31/2016
8/31/2019
1/31/2018

10/31/2018
6/30/2019
9/30/2018
7/31/2016
9/30/2016

12/31/2018
5/31/2017
4/30/2017
8/31/2019
8/31/2019
6/30/2019
9/18/2018
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2017
5/31/2017
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