Last	First	hire Date	birth Date	Title	STATUS	EXIT	
Barningha	n Derek	2/27/1984	1/17/1959	Fire Lieutenant	DROP		12/31/2016
Civita	David	8/22/1988	4/22/1969	Driver Engineer	DROP		8/31/2019
Cooke	Brian	1/20/1987	1/18/1961	Fire Lieutenant	DROP		1/31/2018
Croghan	Patrick	10/5/1987	12/7/1967	Fire Captain	DROP		10/31/2018
Fritz	Mark	9/18/1995	9/15/1960	Fire Prevention Officer	DROP		6/30/2019
Garcia Jr.	Roberto	4/13/1987	12/1/1964	Driver Engineer	DROP		9/30/2018
Harden	Marlene	7/27/1992	5/21/1958	Driver Engineer	DROP		7/31/2016
Havens	Jay	1/3/1989	9/29/1957	Fire Prevention Officer	DROP		9/30/2016
Kuklinski	John	11/3/1986	10/2/1964	Battalion Chief	DROP		12/31/2018
Moore	Mack	9/18/1995	3/4/1959	Fire Prevention Officer	DROP		5/31/2017
Nelson	Andrew	1/3/1989	2/21/1959	Driver Engineer	DROP		4/30/2017
Pflum	Bernard	8/22/1988	7/16/1964	Driver Engineer	DROP		8/31/2019
Pittard	Daniel	12/4/1995	10/15/1957	Fire Lieutenant	DROP		8/31/2019
Plummer	Christophe	9/18/1995	4/13/1961	Driver Engineer	DROP		6/30/2019
Redding IV	/ Charles	12/11/1990	6/22/1960	Driver Engineer	DROP		9/18/2018
Richards	Daryel	6/3/1996	4/6/1959	Driver Engineer	DROP		6/30/2019
Selby	David	1/8/1996	9/17/1960	Fire Captain	DROP		6/30/2019
Sheldon	David	7/14/1986	10/19/1958	Driver Engineer	DROP		6/30/2017
Taylor	Richard	7/20/1987	5/16/1959	Driver Engineer	DROP		5/31/2017
Washburn	Janet	9/21/1998	2/5/1960	Fire Prevention Officer	DROP		